
================================================================================================================================================= 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     ALLIEVI LEGNANO PRIMAVERA 

================================================================================================================================================= 

CODICE SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                          ORARIO        

================================================================================================================================================= 

937865 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA BUSTESE         1668 C.S.COMUN."R.BATTAGLIA"2(E.A.)  VIA BENVENUTO CELLINI 22        BUSTO GAROLFO               MI  9:30  

 15610 POL.   AIROLDI                   1962 CENTRO SPORT.COM.N.1 ORIGGIO    VIA VIVALDI, 1                  ORIGGIO                     VA 10:00  

  1990 CLUB   AMICI DELLO SPORT          660 C.S.PARROCCHIALE DON GRIFFANTI  VIA MONTEGRAPPA 12              BUSTO ARSIZIO FR.SACCONAGO  VA 10:00  

200666 A.S.D. AMOR SPORTIVA             2408 COMUNALE "CASSINA FERRARA" N.1  VIA TRENTO, SNC                 SARONNO                     VA 11:00  

  2350 S.C.   ANTONIANA                  289 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA CA'BIANCA                   BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:00  

 72548 A.S.D. BUSTO 81                  1267 C.S. COMUNALE                   VIA VALLE OLONA                 BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:30  

917291        CALCIO CANEGRATE E OSL    1114 COMUNALE "A"                    VIA TERNI 1                     CANEGRATE                   MI 10:00  

675013        CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.  836 C.S.COMUNALE "A.ALBERTI" N. 1   VIA DON L.STURZO ANG.CAMPACCIO  SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO      MI 11:00   

675884 A.C.   CASOREZZO                  517 COMUNALE "F.C.DOMINIONI" N.1    VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA            CASOREZZO                   MI 10:30  

 13830 A.S.D. CONCORDIA                 1451 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA D.CABRINI, 4                ROBECCO SUL NAVIGLIO        MI 10:00  

932403 ASD.US DAIRAGHESE                1192 C.S.COMUNALE N.1 SCOPERTO DX    VIA CARDUCCI 12                 DAIRAGO                     MI 11:00  

933813 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO    235 C.S.COM." LIBERO FERRARIO" N.1  VIA DELLO SPORT, 1   (E.A.)     PARABIAGO                   MI  9:45  

943389 A.S.D. MARNATE NIZZOLINA ACC.C.   432 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA KENNEDY 7                   MARNATE NIZZOLINA           VA 10:30  

916203 G.S.   MOCCHETTI S.V.O.           239 COMUNALE "AGORA"                VIA U. FOSCOLO, 1               SAN VITTORE OLONA           MI  9:30  

932283 A.S.D. NERVIANO CALCIO 1919       238 COMUNALE "RE CECCONI" N.1       VIA MONS.L.PIAZZA 15            NERVIANO                    MI 10:00  

918798 A.S.D. ORATORIO SAN FRANCESCO    1607 ORATORIO "S.FRANCESCO"-ERBA A.  VIA PAGLIERA 79  PROROGA        LAINATE FRAZ.PAGLIERA       MI 11:30  

 74443 A.S.D. OSL CALCIO GARBAGNATE      137 COMUNALE "A"                    VIA MONTENERO 15                GARBAGNATE MILANESE         MI 10:30  

 35670 A.C.   OSSONA A.S.D.             2380 C.S.COM."A.MORATTI"(ERBA ART.)  VIA ROMA S.N.C.                 OSSONA                      MI 18:00 S 

 71265 U.S.D. REAL VANZAGHESEMANTEGAZZA  517 COMUNALE "F.C.DOMINIONI" N.1    VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA            CASOREZZO                   MI 10:00  

941217 SSDARL SAN GIUSEPPE               178 C.C.S.ARESINO COMUNALE N. 1     P.LE DELLO SPORT VIA RESEGONE   ARESE                       MI 10:30   

947126 A.S.D. SPORTING CESATE            337 C.S. COMUNALE CAMPO N.1         VIA DANTE 72                    CESATE                      MI 10:30 

 73307 A.S.   TICINIA ROBECCHETTO        655 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE (E.A.)  VIA UGO FOSCOLO, SNC            ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO      MI 10:00  

915694 A.S.D. UNION ORATORI CASTELLANZA 2298 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE  E.A.  VIA BELLINI ANG.RESCALDA        CASTELLANZA                 VA 16:40 S 

945617 U.S.D. VANZAGHELLESE 1970         793 C.S.COMUNALE N.1                VIA DELLE AZALEE, SNC           VANZAGHELLO                 MI 10:00  

675218 G.S.   VIRTUS CORNAREDO           130 ORATORIO                        PIAZZA DON CARLO ARESI          CORNAREDO                   MI 10:30  

 

S = SABATO 

INIZIO CAMPIONATO DOMENICA 28/01/2018 
  



================================================================================================================================================= 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     ALLIEVI FASCIA B LEGNANO PRIMAVERA         

================================================================================================================================================= 

CODICE SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                          ORARIO        

================================================================================================================================================= 

940849 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA ROVELLO          659 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA MADONNA-ANGOLO VIA ARIOSTO  ROVELLO PORRO               CO 15:00 S  

200666 A.S.D. AMOR SPORTIVA             2408 COMUNALE "CASSINA FERRARA" N.1  VIA TRENTO, SNC                 SARONNO                     VA  9:30  

  2350 S.C.   ANTONIANA                  289 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA CA'BIANCA                   BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 11:00  

  2970 U.C.   ARDOR A.S.D.               745 C.S.GIOVANILE "PAOLO VI"        VIA BERGAMO 12                  BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:30  

  4530 U.S.D. AURORA CERRO M CANTALUPO  2025 C.S. COMUNALE CAMPO N.2 E.A.    VIA ASIAGO  S.N.C.              CERRO MAGGIORE              MI 11:15  

947294 A.S.D. BUSCATE                   1603 C.S. DON BOSCO "T.LARICCHIUTA"  VIA RISORGIMENTO 6              BUSCATE                     MI 10:30 

675013        CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.  836 C.S.COMUNALE "A.ALBERTI" N. 1   VIA DON L.STURZO ANG.CAMPACCIO  SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO      MI 11:00   

675884 A.C.   CASOREZZO                  517 COMUNALE "F.C.DOMINIONI" N.1    VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA            CASOREZZO                   MI 17:00 S  

 12150 G.C.   CENTRO GIOV.BOFFALORESE    490 C.S.COMUNALE "UMBERTO RE" N.1   VIA GIULINI S.N.C.              BOFFALORA SOPRA TICINO      MI 11:00  

932403 ASD.US DAIRAGHESE                1192 C.S.COMUNALE N.1 SCOPERTO DX    VIA CARDUCCI 12                 DAIRAGO                     MI 11:00  

935596 A.S.D. F.G. CALCIO               1404 CAMPO COMUNALE "LE QUERCE"      VIA DON PRIMO MAZZOLARI         GARBAGNATE MILANESE         MI 10:00   

943078 A.S.D. FBC SARONNO 1910          2249 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N. 2      VIA SAMPIETRO 71                SARONNO                     VA 10:30  

675875 POL.   GIOSPORT                  1213 CENTRO GIOVANILE"SAN GIOVANNI"  VIA DIAZ 40                     RHO                         MI 10:45  

 66510 A.S.D. GORLA MINORE              1932 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       P.ZA DELLO SPORT                GORLA MINORE                VA 11:00  

 23390 U.S.   INVERUNO                   307 C.S. COMUNALE "S.MARTINO"       VIA MANZONI 10                  INVERUNO                    MI 11:00  

917128 F.C.   LAINATESE A.S.D.           268 C.S.COMUNALE(ERBA ARTIFICIALE)  VIA CAGNOLA                     LAINATE                     MI  9:30  

 64114 A.C.   MAGENTA                   1910 C.S. COMUNALE CAMPO N.2         VIALE DELLO STADIO 27           MAGENTA                     MI 10:00  

 29010 U.S.   MARCALLESE                 418 CAMPO SPORTIVO ORATORIALE       VIA PASUBIO 96                  MARCALLO CON CASONE         MI 10:00  

943389 A.S.D. MARNATE NIZZOLINA ACC.C.   621 C.S. COMUNALE                   VIA DON PAOLO SCAZZOSI          FRAZ.NIZZOLINA              VA 16:30 S 

205826 A.C.   MAZZO 80 SSDRL             598 CAMPO COMUNALE MAZZO            VIA DE GASPERI SNC              RHO                         MI 11:00  

916203 G.S.   MOCCHETTI S.V.O.           239 COMUNALE "AGORA"                VIA U. FOSCOLO, 1               SAN VITTORE OLONA           MI  9:30  

 71267 POL.   ORATORIANA VITTUONE        362 ORATORIO SAN LUIGI              VIA VILLORESI 5/ VIA TENCA 49   VITTUONE                    MI 10:00  

943206 U.S.D. ORATORIO CERIANO          1745 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE           VIA DELLA CASSINETTA            CERIANO LAGHET FR.DAL POZZO MI 10:30  

204343 A.S.D. ORATORIO LAINATE RAGAZZI  1098 ORATORIO S.GIOVANNI BOSCO       VIA REDIPUGLIA 13               LAINATE                     MI 11:00  

918798 A.S.D. ORATORIO SAN FRANCESCO    1607 ORATORIO "S.FRANCESCO"-ERBA A.  VIA PAGLIERA 79  PROROGA        LAINATE FRAZ.PAGLIERA       MI 11:30  

204319 A.C.   RESCALDA A.S.D.           2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA SCHUSTER                    RESCALDINA LOC. RESCALDA    MI 17:00 S 

 42870 A.C.   ROBUR ALBAIRATE            336 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA ALLA BRERA, N.2             ALBAIRATE                   MI 10:30  

 46630 G.S.   S.MARCO                    455 CENTRO SPORTIVO PARROCCHIALE    VIA VILLORESI 51 BIS            BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:00  

675966 A.S.   SAN MASSIMILIANO KOLBE    2004 C.S.COMUNALE "PINO COZZI" N.2   VIA BISSOLATI ANG.INDIPENDENZA  LEGNANO                     MI 11:15  

675631 C.G.   SAN VITTORE OLONA         2180 CENTRO GIOVANILE                VIA XXIV MAGGIO 28              SAN VITTORE OLONA           MI 10:00  

947126 A.S.D. SPORTING CESATE            337 C.S. COMUNALE CAMPO N.1         VIA DANTE 72                    CESATE                      MI 17:30 S 

 73307 A.S.   TICINIA ROBECCHETTO        655 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE (E.A.)  VIA UGO FOSCOLO, SNC            ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO      MI 18:00 S 

 53580 A.S.D. UBOLDESE                  1547 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE A         VIA MANZONI 251                 UBOLDO                      VA 11:00  

915694 A.S.D. UNION ORATORI CASTELLANZA 1111 ORATORIO "SACROCUORE"           VIA ADUA 2                      CASTELLANZA                 VA 10:30  

945617 U.S.D. VANZAGHELLESE 1970         793 C.S.COMUNALE N.1                VIA DELLE AZALEE, SNC           VANZAGHELLO                 MI 15:30 S 

 55250 POL.   VICTOR                     923 C.S.ORATORIALE "A.ANTONINI"     VIA BETTINETTI,60 (E.A.)DEROGA  RHO                         MI 10:30  

 

S = SABATO 

INIZIO CAMPIONATO DOMENICA 28/01/2018 
  



================================================================================================================================================= 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     GIOVANISSIMI LEGNANO PRIMAVERA             

================================================================================================================================================= 

CODICE SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                          ORARIO        

================================================================================================================================================= 

940849 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA ROVELLO          659 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA MADONNA-ANGOLO VIA ARIOSTO  ROVELLO PORRO               CO  9:30  

 15610 POL.   AIROLDI                   1962 CENTRO SPORT.COM.N.1 ORIGGIO    VIA VIVALDI, 1                  ORIGGIO                     VA 10:00  

200666 A.S.D. AMOR SPORTIVA             2408 COMUNALE "CASSINA FERRARA" N.1  VIA TRENTO, SNC                 SARONNO                     VA 11:00  

  2350 S.C.   ANTONIANA                  289 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA CA'BIANCA                   BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 18:00 S  

  2810 GS     ARCONATESE 1926 SSDARL    1104 C.S.COMUNALE - CAMPO N.1        VIA DELLE VITTORIE S.N.C.       ARCONATE                    MI 10:00  

  4530 U.S.D. AURORA CERRO M CANTALUPO  2025 C.S. COMUNALE CAMPO N.2 E.A.    VIA ASIAGO  S.N.C.              CERRO MAGGIORE              MI  9:30  

  5930 G.S.   BEATA GIULIANA             249 CAMPO SPORTIVO PARROCCHIALE     VIA CASCINA DEI POVERI          BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 11:00  

  7380 U.S.   BORSANESE                  328 COMUNALE DI BORSANO             VIA CARDINAL FERRARI 9          BUSTO ARSIZIO LOC.BORSANO   VA 10:00  

917291        CALCIO CANEGRATE E OSL    1114 COMUNALE "A"                    VIA TERNI 1                     CANEGRATE                   MI 10:30  

937791 A.S.D. CALCIO LONATE POZZOLO      333 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        V.LE RIMEMBRANZE                LONATE POZZOLO              VA 10:00  

675013        CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.  836 C.S.COMUNALE "A.ALBERTI" N. 1   VIA DON L.STURZO ANG.CAMPACCIO  SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO      MI  9:30   

201628 U.S.   CARCOR                    2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA SCHUSTER                    RESCALDINA LOC. RESCALDA    MI 11:00  

 45720 S.C.   CARONNESE S.S.D.AR.L.      424 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA CAPO SILE 100               CARONNO PERTUSELLA          VA 11:00  

675884 A.C.   CASOREZZO                  517 COMUNALE "F.C.DOMINIONI" N.1    VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA            CASOREZZO                   MI 17:00 S 

 12150 G.C.   CENTRO GIOV.BOFFALORESE   2380 C.S.COM."A.MORATTI"(ERBA ART.)  VIA ROMA S.N.C.                 OSSONA                      MI 11:00  

201622 A.S.D. COGLIATESE                1193 COM."D.QUESTIO E C.ADOLFO" N.1  VIA MONTELLO                    COGLIATE                    MB 10:00  

 13830 A.S.D. CONCORDIA                 1451 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA D.CABRINI, 4                ROBECCO SUL NAVIGLIO        MI 10:00  

932403 ASD.US DAIRAGHESE                1192 C.S.COMUNALE N.1 SCOPERTO DX    VIA CARDUCCI 12                 DAIRAGO                     MI  9:30  

935596 A.S.D. F.G. CALCIO               1404 CAMPO COMUNALE "LE QUERCE"      VIA DON PRIMO MAZZOLARI         GARBAGNATE MILANESE         MI 10:00   

 64114 A.C.   MAGENTA                    104 STADIO COMUNALE                 VIALE DELLO STADIO 27           MAGENTA                     MI 16:30 S 

 29010 U.S.   MARCALLESE                 418 CAMPO SPORTIVO ORATORIALE       VIA PASUBIO 96                  MARCALLO CON CASONE         MI 18:00 S 

943389 A.S.D. MARNATE NIZZOLINA ACC.C.   621 C.S. COMUNALE                   VIA DON PAOLO SCAZZOSI          FRAZ.NIZZOLINA              VA 16:30 S  

 71267 POL.   ORATORIANA VITTUONE        362 ORATORIO SAN LUIGI              VIA VILLORESI 5/ VIA TENCA 49   VITTUONE                    MI 18:00 S 

204343 A.S.D. ORATORIO LAINATE RAGAZZI  1098 ORATORIO S.GIOVANNI BOSCO       VIA REDIPUGLIA 13               LAINATE                     MI  9:30  

200824 A.S.D. ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO      2078 PARROCCHIALE "DON CESANA"       VIA VARESE 33                   BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:30  

918798 A.S.D. ORATORIO SAN FRANCESCO    1607 ORATORIO "S.FRANCESCO"-ERBA A.  VIA PAGLIERA 79  PROROGA        LAINATE FRAZ.PAGLIERA       MI 10:00  

 74443 A.S.D. OSL CALCIO GARBAGNATE      138 ORATORIO S.LUIGI (ERBA ARTIF.)  VIA VISMARA                     GARBAGNATE MILANESE         MI 10:30  

206122 A.S.D. PRO JUVENTUTE              706 PARROCCHIALE                    P.ZA CONCILIAZIONE 2            UBOLDO                      VA 16:00 S 

 71265 U.S.D. REAL VANZAGHESEMANTEGAZZA 1912 C.S.COMUNALE CAMPO N.2          VIALE DELLA REPUBBLICA  S.N.C.  ARLUNO                      MI 11:15  

 42870 A.C.   ROBUR ALBAIRATE            336 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA ALLA BRERA, N.2             ALBAIRATE                   MI 10:30  

 46630 G.S.   S.MARCO                    455 CENTRO SPORTIVO PARROCCHIALE    VIA VILLORESI 51 BIS            BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:00  

 70272 U.S.   S.STEFANO TICINO          1100 CAMPO "DELLA VITTORIA"          VIA TICINO                      SANTO STEFANO TICINO        MI 10:00  

941217 SSDARL SAN GIUSEPPE               178 C.C.S.ARESINO COMUNALE N. 1     P.LE DELLO SPORT VIA RESEGONE   ARESE                       MI 11:00  

 77899        SPERANZA PRIMULE A.S.D.PS  137 COMUNALE "A"                    VIA MONTENERO 15                GARBAGNATE MILANESE         MI 10:30  

 73307 A.S.   TICINIA ROBECCHETTO        655 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE (E.A.)  VIA UGO FOSCOLO, SNC            ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO      MI 11:00  

159655 sq.B   TICINIA ROBECCHETTO  sq.B  655 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE (E.A.)  VIA UGO FOSCOLO, SNC            ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO      MI  9:15  

 53580 A.S.D. UBOLDESE                  1547 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE A         VIA MANZONI 251                 UBOLDO                      VA  9:15  

675092 A.S.D. UPN                       2194 COMUNALE "FRANCESCO LAGHI"      VIA ADAMELLO                    NERVIANO LOC.VILLANOVA      MI 15:30 S 

 55250 POL.   VICTOR                     923 C.S.ORATORIALE "A.ANTONINI"     VIA BETTINETTI,60 (E.A.)DEROGA  RHO                         MI 18:00 S 

 

S = SABATO 

INIZIO CAMPIONATO DOMENICA 28/01/2018 



================================================================================================================================================= 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     GIOVANISSIMI FASCIA  B LEGNANO 

================================================================================================================================================= 

CODICE SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                          ORARIO        

================================================================================================================================================= 

943084 A.C.D. ACADEMY LEGNANO CALCIO    1112 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       VIA DELLA PACE 33               LEGNANO                     MI  9:30  

938045 ASD    ACCADEMIA CALCIO CISLAGO  1348 C.S.COMUNALE (ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA PAPA GIOVANNI               CISLAGO                     VA 18:30 S   

940849 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA ROVELLO          659 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA MADONNA-ANGOLO VIA ARIOSTO  ROVELLO PORRO               CO 17:15 S 

 15610 POL.   AIROLDI                   1097 C.S. PARROCCHIALE DI ORIGGIO    VIA PIANTANIDA 26               ORIGGIO                     VA 15:45 S 

  1990 CLUB   AMICI DELLO SPORT          660 C.S.PARROCCHIALE DON GRIFFANTI  VIA MONTEGRAPPA 12              BUSTO ARSIZIO FR.SACCONAGO  VA 10:00  

200666 A.S.D. AMOR SPORTIVA             2408 COMUNALE "CASSINA FERRARA" N.1  VIA TRENTO, SNC                 SARONNO                     VA  9:30  

  2350 S.C.   ANTONIANA                  289 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA CA'BIANCA                   BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA  9:30  

  2970 U.C.   ARDOR A.S.D.               745 C.S.GIOVANILE "PAOLO VI"        VIA BERGAMO 12                  BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:30  

932317 A.S.D. AUDAX PRO LIBERTATE       1107 C.S.PARROCCHIALE GERBONE        VIA S.D'ACQUISTO 4              OLGIATE OLONA               VA 10:30  

 69391 POL.   BARBAIANA                 2686 C.S.COMUNALE CAMPO N.2(E.A.)    VIA DON LUIGI RADICE, SNC       LAINATE                     MI 17:30 S 

675219 POL.   BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO    1352 CENTRO SPORTIVI COMUNALE N. 1   VIA EUGENIO.MONTALE             MAGNAGO                     MI 10:30  

917291        CALCIO CANEGRATE E OSL    2208 COMUNALE "B"                    VIA TERNI 1                     CANEGRATE                   MI 10:30  

675013        CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.  836 C.S.COMUNALE "A.ALBERTI" N. 1   VIA DON L.STURZO ANG.CAMPACCIO  SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO      MI  9:30   

201628 U.S.   CARCOR                    1127 CENTRO GIOVANILE "US CORCOR"    VIA V.VENETO                    RESCALDINA                  MI 11:00  

 45720 S.C.   CARONNESE S.S.D.AR.L.      424 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA CAPO SILE 100               CARONNO PERTUSELLA          VA  9:30  

 12150 G.C.   CENTRO GIOV.BOFFALORESE    490 C.S.COMUNALE "UMBERTO RE" N.1   VIA GIULINI S.N.C.              BOFFALORA SOPRA TICINO      MI  9:15  

 13830 A.S.D. CONCORDIA                 1451 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA D.CABRINI, 4                ROBECCO SUL NAVIGLIO        MI 14:45 S 

 35130 U.S.   CUGGIONO                   551 COMUNALE                        VIA ANNONI 32                   CUGGIONO                    MI 14:45 S 

932403 ASD.US DAIRAGHESE                1192 C.S.COMUNALE N.1 SCOPERTO DX    VIA CARDUCCI 12                 DAIRAGO                     MI  9:30  

943078 A.S.D. FBC SARONNO 1910          2249 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N. 2      VIA SAMPIETRO 71                SARONNO                     VA 16:00 S 

933813 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO    235 C.S.COM." LIBERO FERRARIO" N.1  VIA DELLO SPORT, 1   (E.A.)     PARABIAGO                   MI  9:45  

 66510 A.S.D. GORLA MINORE              1932 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       P.ZA DELLO SPORT                GORLA MINORE                VA  9:30  

941037 A.S.D. LEGNARELLO SSM            2004 C.S.COMUNALE "PINO COZZI" N.2   VIA BISSOLATI ANG.INDIPENDENZA  LEGNANO                     MI 10:00  

 64114 A.C.   MAGENTA                   1910 C.S. COMUNALE CAMPO N.2         VIALE DELLO STADIO 27           MAGENTA                     MI 10:00  

205826 A.C.   MAZZO 80 SSDRL             598 CAMPO COMUNALE MAZZO            VIA DE GASPERI SNC              RHO                         MI  9:30  

932283 A.S.D. NERVIANO CALCIO 1919       238 COMUNALE "RE CECCONI" N.1       VIA MONS.L.PIAZZA 15            NERVIANO                    MI 10:00  

 71267 POL.   ORATORIANA VITTUONE        362 ORATORIO SAN LUIGI              VIA VILLORESI 5/ VIA TENCA 49   VITTUONE                    MI 10:00  

200824 A.S.D. ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO      2078 PARROCCHIALE "DON CESANA"       VIA VARESE 33                   BUSTO ARSIZIO               VA 10:30  

918798 A.S.D. ORATORIO SAN FRANCESCO    1607 ORATORIO "S.FRANCESCO"-ERBA A.  VIA PAGLIERA 79  PROROGA        LAINATE FRAZ.PAGLIERA       MI 10:00  

 74443 A.S.D. OSL CALCIO GARBAGNATE      138 ORATORIO S.LUIGI (ERBA ARTIF.)  VIA VISMARA                     GARBAGNATE MILANESE         MI  9:30  

 35670 A.C.   OSSONA A.S.D.             2380 C.S.COM."A.MORATTI"(ERBA ART.)  VIA ROMA S.N.C.                 OSSONA                      MI 11:30  

947025 A.S.D. PONTEVECCHIO              1102 C.S. COMUNALE "FAUSTO ROLLA"    VIA ISONZO                      MAGENTA FR. PONTEVECCHIO    MI 10:30  

 71265 U.S.D. REAL VANZAGHESEMANTEGAZZA 1912 C.S.COMUNALE CAMPO N.2          VIALE DELLA REPUBBLICA  S.N.C.  ARLUNO                      MI  9:30  

204319 A.C.   RESCALDA A.S.D.           2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA SCHUSTER                    RESCALDINA LOC. RESCALDA    MI 10:30  

 42870 A.C.   ROBUR ALBAIRATE            336 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA ALLA BRERA, N.2             ALBAIRATE                   MI 15:30 S 

161446 sq.B   ROBUR ALBAIRATE      sq.B  336 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA ALLA BRERA, N.2             ALBAIRATE                   MI 17:00 S 

 70272 U.S.   S.STEFANO TICINO          1100 CAMPO "DELLA VITTORIA"          VIA TICINO                      SANTO STEFANO TICINO        MI 17:00 S 

941217 SSDARL SAN GIUSEPPE               178 C.C.S.ARESINO COMUNALE N. 1     P.LE DELLO SPORT VIA RESEGONE   ARESE                       MI  9:30   

675631 C.G.   SAN VITTORE OLONA         2180 CENTRO GIOVANILE                VIA XXIV MAGGIO 28              SAN VITTORE OLONA           MI 10:00  

 71060 G.S.   SOCCER BOYS                972 C.S."GIORGIO SERATONI" N.1      VIA MOLINARA, SNC               TURBIGO                     MI 10:30  

 77899        SPERANZA PRIMULE A.S.D.PS 1606 CAMPO COMUNALE QUADRIFOGLIO     VIA NAZARIO SAURO, SNC          GARBAGNATE MILANESE         MI 10:30  

 53580 A.S.D. UBOLDESE                  1547 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE A         VIA MANZONI 251                 UBOLDO                      VA 15:00 S 

915694 A.S.D. UNION ORATORI CASTELLANZA 1111 ORATORIO "SACROCUORE"           VIA ADUA 2                      CASTELLANZA                 VA 10:30  



 55250 POL.   VICTOR                     923 C.S.ORATORIALE "A.ANTONINI"     VIA BETTINETTI,60 (E.A.)DEROGA  RHO                         MI 10:30  

 55690 U.S.   VILLA CORTESE              725 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE N.1    VIA PACINOTTI 19/21             VILLA CORTESE               MI 10:00  

675218 G.S.   VIRTUS CORNAREDO           130 ORATORIO                        PIAZZA DON CARLO ARESI          CORNAREDO                   MI 14:45 S 

 

S = SABATO 

INIZIO CAMPIONATO DOMENICA 28/01/2018 
 


